Aeron Lite i
4010084131
COMPUTER UNIT
POWER
SYSTEM
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Storage Operating
Temperature −40°C to +85°C −25°C to 70°C

Appearance
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
All specifications design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit Neousys website for more details.
PA-60W-OW                       60W AC/DC power adapter with 12V, 5A DC output, cord end terminals for terminal block. Operating temperature : -30 to 70°C
PA-120W-OW                     120W AC/DC power adapter with 20V, 6A DC output, cord end terminals for terminal block. Operating temperature : -30 to 70°C
Wmkit-V-POC500              Wall-mount assembly for POC-500 and POC-700 series, vertical type
Wmkit-H-POC500              Wall-mount assembly for POC-500 and POC-700 series, horizontal type
Cbl-DB9F-3DB9M-15CM    1x DB9 (Female) to 3x DB9 (Male), length: 15CM
AccsyBx-FAN-POC-700       Fan assembly for POC-700 series, 80x80x15 mm
MezIO® Modules
MezIO®-C180-50  MezIO® module with 4x RS-232/ 422/ 485 ports and 4x RS-232 ports
MezIO®-C181-50  MezIO® module with 4x RS-232/ 422/ 485 ports and 4x RS-422/ 485 ports
MezIO®-R11  MezIO® module with SATA port for 2.5" HDD/ SSD
MezIO®-R12  MezIO® module with SATA port for 2.5" HDD/ SSD, 4-CH isolated DI and 4-CH isolated DO
MezIO®-V20  MezIO® module with ignition power control function and 1x mini-PCIe socket for in-vehicle usage
MezIO®-U4-30  MezIO® module with 4x USB 3.1 ports
 Model No.  Product Description
 POC-715 Intel® CoreTM i3-N305 Ultra-Compact Embedded Computer with 4x PoE+, 4x USB 3.2 and MezIO® Interface
 POC-712 Intel® Atom® x7425E Ultra-Compact Embedded Computer with 4x GbE, 4x USB3.2 and MezIO® Interface
 POC-715-UL Intel® CoreTM i3-N305 Ultra-Compact Embedded Computer with 4x PoE+, 4x USB 3.2 & UL certified
 POC-712-UL Intel® Atom® x7425E Ultra-Compact Embedded Computer with 4x GbE, 4x USB3.2 & UL certified
LED Indicators
(IGN, WDT, HDD, PWR)
PoE LED Indicators
USB 3.2 Host x 4